KARNATAKA RURAL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED.
   ANNEXURE-2: FORMAT FOR DETAILS OF COMPUTER ITEMS AT KRIDL OFFICES.
Zone Name:

DIV  Name:

SUB-DIV Name: 
	COMPUTER SYSTEM
	STOCK DETAILS

	Sl 
	PROCESSOR

(Pentium4/Dual Core/Core2Duo/i3,i5,i7)
	Qty
	Total Value (In Rs.)
	Date Of Purchase
	CONDITION(working/Unserviceable)
	STOCK BOOK  NO.
	STOCK BOOK FOLIO NO.

	1
	
	
	 
	 
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL QTY
	
	
	
	
	
	


	PRINTER (Connected to Computer)
	STOCK DETAILS

	Sl 
	TYPE OF PRINTER

(Dot matrix/InkJet/LaserJet
	PAPER SIZE
	Qty
	Total Value (In Rs.)
	Date Of Purchase
	CONDITION(working/Unserviceable)
	STOCK BOOK  NO.
	STOCK BOOK FOLIO NO.

	1
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL QTY
	
	
	
	
	
	


	UPS
	STOCK DETAILS

	Sl 
	CAPACITY OF UPS (0.5KVA/1KVA/1.5KVA/2KVA)
	NO.OF BATTERIES
	NO.OF UPS
	Total Value (In Rs.)
	Date Of Purchase
	CONDITION(working/Unserviceable)
	STOCK BOOK  NO.
	STOCK BOOK FOLIO NO.

	1
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL QTY
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Whether Annexure-1 is enclosed               
	YES / NO


Date:



     

Signature and Seal of AEE/EE/SE

